
Part Number
Rated Load
Steel Plate

Rated Load
Round Steel

Sale Price

ELM-100 220 lbs. 99 lbs.

ELM-300 660 lbs. 300 lbs.

ELM-600 1,320 lbs. 600 lbs.

ELM-1000 2,200 lbs. 990 lbs.

ELM-2000 4,400 lbs. 1,980 lbs.

ELM-3000 6,600 lbs. 2,970 lbs.
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RARE EARTH MAGNETS
deliver up to

6,600 lbs
HOLDING POWER
NO ELECTRICITY REQUIRED

Faster setup and transport
than traditional material
handling methods

Will not wear out like
straps or slings

$250

$550

$895

$1,395

$2,495

$3,950


