DEFY GRAVITY WITHOUR



Specialists in Cutting Tools Since 1969

phone - 800-265-6056 email - support@toolandcutter.com





RARE EARTH MAGNETS

deliver up to

6,600 lbs HOLDING POWER

NO ELECTRICITY REQUIRED







Part Number	Rated Load Steel Plate	Rated Load Round Steel	Sale Price
ELM-100	220 lbs.	99 lbs.	\$250
ELM-300	660 lbs.	300 lbs.	\$550
ELM-600	1,320 lbs.	600 lbs.	\$895
ELM-1000	2,200 lbs.	990 lbs.	\$1,395
ELM-2000	4,400 lbs.	1,980 lbs.	\$2,495
ELM-3000	6,600 lbs.	2,970 lbs.	\$3,950



Faster setup and transport than traditional material handling methods

Will not wear out like straps or slings

** ALL PRICING IN USD **



Techniks is a proud member of Techniks Tool Group.

CNC TOOLING SOLUTIONS
FROM SPINDLE TO WORKPIECE







